Nucleic acid
labeling and
detection
Product guide
Contents
Introduction
Choosing a non-radioactive labeling system
 AlkPhos Direct Labeling and Detection System

etectio
n
Ordering information
Product Pack size Product code
AlkPhos Direct Labeling Module For 2 500 cm² membrane RPN3680
AlkPhos Direct Hybridization Buffer For 5000 cm² membrane RPN3688
CDP-Star™ Detection Reagent For 2500 cm² membrane RPN3682
ECF Substrate For 2500 cm² membrane RPN3685
Related products Product code
ECL™ Direct Labeling and
Detection System
To label 5 μg nucleic acid RPN3000
To label 10 μg nucleic acid RPN3001
Hybond™-N+ membranes See Table 4
Hyperfilm™ MP 18 × 24 cm 100 sheets 28906844
Hyperfilm™ MP 8 × 10" 100 sheets 28906846
Hyperfilm™ MP 5 × 7" 50 sheets 28906842